
Last name First name Organization Title Email Country

Adamashvili Nino University of Foggia PhD Student
nino.adamashvili@unifg.i
t

Italy

Adams Claire The University of Adelaide Ms
claire.adams@student.a
delaide.edu.au

Australia

Adetoyinbo Ayobami GlobalFood RTG1666, University of Goettingen Mr. adetoyinbo@gwdg.de Germany

Ahmad Sheeraz University of New England Mr sheerazune@gmail.com Australia

ali ali liaqat corp ltd phlaid@liaqatcorp.com Pakistan

Allen James University of New England, Australia Mr jallen44@myune.edu.au Australia

Ambrosino Rosalia ELDA Cantine - Winery Dr. rosalia.ambrosino@live.it Italy

Amoah Isaac Amoah Auckland University of Technology MPhil isaac.amoah@aut.ac.nz New Zealand

Ariyawardana Anoma The University of Queensland Dr
a.ariyawardana@uq.edu.
au

Australia

Armbruster Walt Farm Foundation Retired waltja@live.com United States

Avetisyan Tatevik Michigan State University Ph.D. Candidate tatevav@gmail.com USA

Baker Derek Un New England Professor abaker33@une.edu.au Australia

Baker Gregory Santa Clara University Dr. gbaker@scu.edu United States

BALOGUN IRETI UNIVERSITY OF OTAGO PhD STUDENT balogunireti@gmail.com NEW ZEALAND

Bennett Rebecca University of New England, Australia Ms
rbenne25@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Bitsch Vera Technical University of Munich Professor bitsch@tum.de Germany

Boshomane Dipuo University of Pretoria Miss dipuo@bfap.co.za South Africa

Brenes INCAE INCAE Business School Dr.
esteban.brenes@incae.e
du

Costa Rica
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Briggeman Brian Kansas State University Dr. bbrigg@ksu.edu United States of America

Broin Austin South Dakota State Universtity Student
austin.broin@jacks.sdsta
te.edu

United States

Brosnan Annicka University of New England, Australia Ms
abrosnan@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Cai Heng Nanjing Agricultural University Student 1036514849@qq.com China

Cameron Harriet Farmlands Cooperative Miss harri_cam@hotmail.com New Zealand

Cao JiaYan Nanjing Agricultural University Student 709241691@qq.com China

Carter Jack University of New England, Australia Mr jcarte38@myune.edu.au Australia

Cervantes Ahmed Santa Clara University Santa Clara University
ahernandezcervantes@s
cu.edu

United States

Charlebois Dr. Sylvain Dalhousie University - Agri-Food Analytics Lab Director/Professor
sylvain.charlebois@dal.c
a

Canada

Chen Xiaowei
China Academy for Rural Development, Zhejiang 
University

Postdoctor 0618035@zju.edu.cn China

Chen Jingyuan
China Academy for Rual Development, Zhejiang 
University

PH.D. student
rachelchan1991@163.co
m

China

Chen Qu Zhejiang University Phd candidate 11722023@zju.edu.cn China

CHENG Weisong School of Public Affairs, Zhejiang University Undergraduate student 3160104847@zju.edu.cn China

Cheng Rongzhu Zhejiang University Ms 11620061@zju.edu.cn China

CHENG MINGDA ZHEJIANG UNIVERSITY Ph.D. Candidate 11722021@zju.edu.cn
People Republic of 
China

Cheng Rongzhu Zhejiang University Ms rzcheng@zju.edu.cn China

COLANTUONO FEDELE UNIVERSITY OF FOGGIA Dr.
fedele.colantuono@unifg
.it

Italy

Comerford Tyla University of New England, Australia Ms
tcomerfo@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Privacy requested Privacy requested University of Guelph Student - Graduate Team Privacy requested Canada

de Elizalde de 
Laurence

María Rosa McLaren Holdings SA Mrs.
vlaguilar@hlpartners.co
m.ar



Dixon Deirdre University of Tampa Dr. ddixon@ut.edu USA

DONG MEI NINGXIA UNIVERSITY FULL PROFESSOR nxdongmei@nxu.edu.cn china

Duan RuiMing Nanjing Agricultural University Student 1153680451@qq.com China

Faas Simone Michigan State University Graduate Student faassimo@msu.edu USA

Fava Neves Marcos University of São Paulo Professor favaneves@gmail.com Brazil

Feng Shibo
China Academy for Rural Development,Zhejiang 
University

21722066@zju.edu.cn China

Feng Ying Nanjing Agricultural University Student 119444515@qq.com China

Fiore MariaAntonietta Un of Foggia Assist Prof
mariantonietta.fiore@unif
g.it

Italy

Fisher Cameron South Dakota State University Student
cameron.fisher@coyotes
.usd.edu

United States

fisher gwyneth South Dakota State University Student
gwyneth.fisher@jacks.sd
state.edu

united states

FOURKAN MD SOUTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY GRADUATE RESEARCH ASSISTANT
fourknadu.mkt@gmail.co
m

United States

Privacy requested Privacy requested University of Guelph Mr Privacy requested Canada

FU HAO Henan Agricultural University PHD jerryfu123@hotmail.com China

FU CHANGLUAN HANGZHOU NORMAL UNIVERSITY PROFESSOR
changluanfu@hznu.edu.
cn

PRC

Galiano Ana Eugenia Universidad Austral Magister smanfrin@austral.edu.ar Argentina

Gao Yong Bayer (China) Limited VP Public Affairs - China yong.gao@bayer.com China

Ge Candi Jiangsu Academy of Agricultural Sciences Assistant Research Fellow gecandi@163.com China

George Rebecca University of New England, Australia Ms
rgeorge7@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Gooden Kate University of New England, Australia Ms
kgooden@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

guo hongdong zhejiang university professor
guohogndong@zju.edu.c
n

china



Hallion Christopher University of New England, Australia Mr challion@myune.edu.au Australia

Hardie Mathew Food HQ Scholarship Recipient mathew@carousel.co.nz New Zealand

HE Wei Beijing University of Agriculture Professor wehe@126.com China

Hector Laurence McLaren Holdings SA President
hlaurence@hlpartners.co
m.ar

Argentina

Hlungwani Khanimamba University of Pretoria Ms khani@bfap.co.za South Africa

Hobbs Jazmine University of New England, Australia Ms jhobbs2@myune.edu.au Australia

hongbo Tu Wuhan Institute of Technology professor hongbt2009@126.com china

Horton Anna University of New England, Australia Ms ahorton@myune.edu.au Australia

Hughes Natalie University of New England, Australia Ms
nhughes9@myune.edu.
au

Australia

Isgrove Kiriana Fonterra Technical Graduate k_keeys@outlook.co.nz United Kingdom

Jansen van Vuuren Anneke North-West University Miss
annekejvv14@gmail.co
m

South Africa

JI CHEN
China Academy for Rural Development, Zhejiang 
University

Associate Professor jichen@zju.edu.cn China

Jia Jeff Zhejiang University / University of York, UK Professor / Chair Professor fu.jia@exeter.ac.uk UK

JIA Xiaojuan Harbin Engineering University Ph.D
xiaojuanjia@hrbeu.edu.c
n

China

Jin Cangyu Zhejiang university jincangyu@zju.edu.cn P.R.China

Jordaan Danie Mr Dr danie.jordaan@up.ac.za South Africa

Kaixuan Zhang Harbin university of commerce 1436310872@qq.com China

KALRA JITENDER FOUNDATION FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CEO jitendra@fedev.org INDIA

Keeys Jack Farmax Ltd Business Development Manager
jack.keeys@farmax.co.n
z

United Kingdom

Kelly Carol Santa Clara University FAI/CFIE Administrative Assistant/Team Admin ckelly7@scu.edu United States



Khachatryan Hayk University of Florida Associate Professor hayk@ufl.edu USA

Klein Nicole Dr. Dr. nicole.klein@sdstate.edu United States

Kola Jukka University of Turku Dr jukka.kola@utu.fi Finland

Kouwenhoven Gerry Inholland University of apllied sciences MBA
gerry.kouwenhoven@inh
olland.nl

The Netherlands

Privacy requested Privacy requested University of Guelph Student Privacy requested Canada

LANGIANESE INCORONATA GRAZIA UNIVERSITY OF NAPLES DR
langianeseincoronatagra
zia@gmail.com

Italy

Le Feuvre Daniel The University of Adelaide Mr
daniel.lefeuvre@student.
adelaide.edu.au

Australia

Lees Nic Lincoln University Mr. nic.lees@lincoln.ac.nz New Zealand

Lei XinYuan Nanjing Agricultural University Student 649478173@qq.com China

Lekabe Gaopalelwe North West University Ms
maipe.lekabe@gmail.co
m

South Africa

LI YUAN Beijing University Of Agriculture Lecturer buasummer@163.com China

LI YUANBO Postdoctoral Fellow, Assistant Researcher lybgood123@163.com China

LI LILI Zhejiang University 11620059@zju.edu.cn
Peoples Republic of 
China

Li Xiaocun
China Academy for Rural Development, Zhejiang 
University

1005312818@qq.com China

Li Menghua
China Academy for Rural Development (CARD) of 
Zhejiang University

PHD 11722015@zju.edu.cn China

Lin Bin Zhejiang University Student bin_lin@zju.edu.cn Xihu

Liu ZiQi Nanjing Agricultural University Student zikibabya@outlook.com China

Liu Yingxian Fujian Agriculturev And Forestry University Lecture liuyingxian811@126.com China

Liu Li
Advanced Institute of Social Science, Fudan 
University

Dr. 1772497203@qq.com China

Louw Andre University of Pretoria Prof andre.louw@up.ac.za South Africa



Loveridge Sarah University of New England, Australia Ms sloveri2@myune.edu.au Australia

Lu Hualiang Changzhou University Prof. 1416261621@qq.com 中国

Luo Jianli Wenzhou University Professor j.luo@wzu.edu.cn China

Luvhengo Usapfa University of the Free State Mr
luvhengousapfa@gmail.
com

South Africa

MacClay Pablo Universidad Austral Magister mcribes@austral.edu.ar Argentina

Maguire Joel University of New England, Australia Mr
jmaguir8@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

privacy requested Privacy requested University of Guelph Student - Graduate Team Privacy requested Canada

Maijers Woody Inholland University of applied Science professor
woody.maijers@inhollan
d.nl

Netherlands

McCarten Alicia University of New England, Australia Ms
amccar24@myune.edu.
au

Australia

McIntyre Tiffany Lincoln University Miss
tiffany.mcintyre@lincolnu
ni.ac.nz

New Zealand

McNally Justin Lallemand Plant Care Technical Sales Support Agronomist
Justin@mcnallyfarms.co
m

Canada

Medvedev Nikita South Dakota State University Student
nikita.medvedev@sdstat
e.edu

United States

Mitchell Aleck University of New England, Australia Mr
amitch46@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Moeller Kristian GLOBALG.A.P. c/o FoodPLUS GmbH Dr iris@globalgap.org Germany

Moloney Christopher The University of Adelaide Mr
cjmoloney1405@gmail.c
om

Australia

Mounter Stuart University of New England, Australia Associate Professor smounte2@une.edu.au Australia

Movva Nayana
Santa Clara University Center for Food Innovation 
and Entrepreneurship (formerly FAI)

MBA student nmovva@scu.edu USA

Mulder Richard South Dakota State University Student
richard.mulder@sdstate.
edu

United States

Muller Alexandra University of New England, Australia Ms
amuller7@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Murphy Stephanie University of New England, Australia Ms
smurph35@myune.edu.
au

Australia



Nehring Derek South Dakota State University Student
Derek.Nehring@jacks.sd
state.edu

Unite States

Nell Casper Stellenbosch University Mnr caspernell@gmail.com South Africa

Niania Juwan University of New England, Australia Mr gniania@myune.edu.au Australia

Privacy requested Privacy requested University of Guelph PhD Management Privacy requested Canada

Nkomo Mandlenkosi Solidaridad Network Southern Africa Managing Director
mandla.nkomo@solidari
dadnetwork.org

South Africa

Nuhu Ahmed Salim Michigan State University Mr.
ahmedsalimnuhu@gmail
.com

United States

Oberholster Theunis Stellenbosch University Mnr theuniso@gmail.com South Africa

OKEKE SAMUEL UCHENNA UNIVERSITY OF ILORIN MR
dorisemma2003@yahoo
.co.uk

NIGERIA

Olounlade Odountan Ambaliou Huazhong Agricultural University Ph.D Candidate a.olounlade@gmail.com China

O'Neill Angus University of New England, Australia Mr aoneil23@myune.edu.au Australia

Padilla Bernal Luz Evelia Universidad Autónoma de Zacatecas Ph D
luze_padilla@yahoo.com
.mx

Mexico

Pang Yipu Zhejiang University Ph.D Candidate 11822018@zju.edu.cn China

Parker Christopher University of New England, Australia Mr
cparke27@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Privacy requested Privacy requested University of Guelph Mr Privacy requested Canada

Peng Guangqian Capital University of Economics and Business Associate Professor gqpeng@hotmail.com PRC

Pitt Benjamin The University of Adelaide Mr
benjamin.pitt@student.a
delaide.edu.au

Australia

Purchase John Agricultural Business Chamber CEO john@agbiz.co.za South Africa

privacy requested Privacy requested The University of Guelph Student, Undergraduate Team Privacy requested Canada

privacy requested Privacy requested The University of Guelph Student, Undergraduate Team Privacy requested Canada

Rice Emma University of New England, Australia Ms erice3@myune.edu.au Australia



Riel-Carden Erica Santa Clara University Lecturer and researcher e.riel.carden@gmail.com USA

Riley Sam Paiwai LTD Managing Director sam@paiwai.co.nz New Zealand

Robertson James Fonterra Trade Strategist
jame.robertson@fonterra
.com

New Zealand

Robertson Megan Massey University Student
megan.robertson0124@
yahoo.com

New Zealand

Rohr Sarah University of New England, Australia Ms srohr@myune.edu.au Australia

Saghaian Sayed University of Kentucky Dr. ssaghaian@uky.edu USA

Salin Victoria Texas A&M University Dr. v-salin@tamu.edu United States

Sauer Christine Michigan State University Graduate Student sauerch3@msu.edu USA

SAUVEE LOIC UniLaSalle
Scientific Director Research unit 
INTERACT

loic.sauvee@unilasalle.fr FRANCE

Schiefer Gerhard University of bonn Prof. schiefer@uni-bonn.de Germany

Scott Alastair University of New England, Australia Mr ascott55@myune.edu.au Australia

Scrocco Antonio University of Naples Post graduate Master
antonio.scrocco@outloo
k.it

Italy

Shadbolt Nicola Massey University Professor
n.m.shadbolt@massey.a
c.nz

New Zealand

Shahbazian Matthew Santa Clara University FAI Grad Student
matthew.shahbazian@g
mail.com

United States

SHAO Jingrun 3160104958@zju.edu.cn China

Shi Ying Nanjing Agricultural University Student 565379433@qq.com china

Simos Theo The University of Adelaide Mr
theo.simos@adelaide.ed
u.au

Australia

Simos Theo The University of Adelaide Research Manager
globalfood@adelaide.ed
u.au

Australia

Smith Jessica Omoti - Indigenous Agribusiness Development Consultant
jessica.smith@omoti.co.
nz

New Zealand

Southeron Taniesha University of New England, Australia Ms tsouther@myune.edu.au Australia



SPITTAL JAYSON Synlait Milk Limited
Senior Project Manager - Innovation & 
Design

jayson.spittal@synlait.co
m

New Zealand

Sycamore Mat University of Canterbury Mr
mat.sycamore@pg.cante
rbury.ac.nz

New Zealand

Systems
Department of Land 
managemnet

Lincoln Univesity Dr
meike.rombach@lincoln.
ac.nz

New Zealand

Tepperman Aaron Bayer Crop Science Global Food Security Manager
aaron.tepperman@bayer
.com

Germany

Thomson Damien University of New England, Australia Mr
dthoms20@myune.edu.
au

Australia

Ticehurst Jack University of New England, Australia Mr jticehur@myune.edu.au Australia

Tilse Paige University of New England, Australia Ms ptilse@myune.edu.au Australia

Trienekens Jacques Wageningen University Professor
jacques.trienekens@wur
.nl

The Netherlands

Tsai Chung-Chou Nanjing Agricultural University Professor
smokytsai@hotmail.com.
tw

China

Tsai Chung-Chou Nanjing Agricultural University Professor
smkytsai@hotmail.com.t
w

China

Tsui Tiffany Dutch Greenhouse Delta Director Strategy & Research
tiffany.tsui@dutchgreenh
ousedelta.com

The Netherlands

van der Merwe Melissa University of Pretoria Dr
melissa.vandermerwe@
up.ac.za

South Africa

van Rooyen Johan University of Stellenbosch Prof cjvr@sun.ac.za South Africa

Vardhan Raj Exec Board Member, IFAMA Mr. rajvardhan@hotmail.com  India

Vlontzos George University of Thessaly Associate Professor gvlontzos@agr.uth.gr Greece

Vroegindewey Ryan Michigan State University PhD Candidate
vroegindewey@gmail.co
m

United States

Walker Nick Egmont Honey Limited Technical Manager
nickwalker1942@outlook
.co.nz

New Zealand

Wang Holly
Department of Agricultural Economics, Purdue 
University

Professor wanghong@purdue.edu United States

Wang Yu Zhejiang University Ms. 3120103541@zju.edu.cn China

wang hanlin ZheJiang Univisity Student 3160100439@zju.edu.cn 中国



wang guanming University of queensland student
guanming.w@hotmail.co
m

Australia

WANG Shusai Jiangnan University food safety
wss18106178334@163.
com

China

Wang Zhelin Nanjing Agricultural University Student jolene_wang@163.com China

Wang Ying Nanjing Agricultural University Student
wangying970129@gmail
.com

Province

Wang Nan Nanjing Agricultural University Student 963924399@qq.com China

Wang Lu Wenzhou University Assistant Professor wanglu@wzu.edu.cn China

Wang Zhiugang South Dakota State University Associate Professor
zhiguang.wang@sdstate
.edu

USA

Wardle Harry University of New England, Australia Mr hwardle@myune.edu.au Australia

Wei ChenYuan Nanjing Agricultural University Student
weichenyuan222@163.c
om

China

wu xiumin Sichuan Agricultural  University 727398989@qq.com China

Wu ZhiHao
China Academy for Rural Development (CARD), 
Zhejiang University

student
wuzhihao199609@163.c
om

China

XIAOSHAN YANG Minjiang University Associate professor yangxsh@126.com China

XIE JIN LI University of Chinese Academy of Social Sciences Student xiejinli123@126.com CHINA

Xing Mengying Zhejiang University student
xing_meng_ying@163.c
om

China

Yang Chenjiao Yunong General manager 13693366239@126.com China

Yang Ruoye Shanxi University of Finance and Economics Assistant Professor ruoye.yang@okstate.edu China

Yang Jing Zhejiang University PHD candidate 11722017@zju.edu.cn China

Yang Zhiying Zhejiang University Ph.D Candidate zhiy.yang@outlook.com 中国

Yang Xue Nanjing Agricultural University Student 1041821619@qq.com China

Yao Yanfei Zhejiang University Graduate student 21722058@zju.edu.cn China



Yao Yansang Zhejiang University phd. candidate 11722014@zju.edu.cn China

Ye Ziwei Michigan State University Graduate Student yeziwei@msu.edu USA

YU WENJING
China Academy of Rural Development 
(CARD),Zhejiang University

Ph.D Candidate
yuwenjing1995@163.co
m

People Republic of 
China

Yuangbo Li Tsinghua University Pstdoc fellow, Assistant Researcher lybgood123@163.com China

Zanger Elliot Grad Student Grad Student ezanger@scu.edu United States

Zhan Shuai Harbin University of Commerce
shuaishuai1989lv@163.c
om

China

Zhang Shurui
China Academy for Rural Development(CARD), 
Zhejiang University

PhD Candidate 11722009@zju.edu.cn China

Zhang Yue University of New England Ms
yzhang49@myune.edu.a
u

Australia

Zhang Zhidi CARD， Zhejiang University Phd. Candidate 11722016@zju.edu.cn
Peoples Republic of 
China

Zhao Lyuhang
China Academy for Rural Development, Zhejiang 
University

PhD Candidate alexandar41@163.com China

Zheng Suwen
China Academy for Rural Development ,Zhejiang 
University

Phd Candidate 651955575@qq.com
People's Republic of 
China

ZHOU YUN China academy for rural development PHD 11722019@zju.edu.cn CHINA

Zhu ZhanGuo Nanjing Agricultural University Professor zgzhu@njau.edu.cn China

Zhuo Ni
China Academy for Rural Development, Zhejiang 
University

Ms. zhuoni@zju.edu.cn China


